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Pricing schedule 
 
 

NO. TYPE DESCRIPTION FREE 
Km 

MONTHLY 
RATE 

 DAILY RATE   
EXCESS 
Km 
RATE  

1 Car Car H/B (>998 - ≤1400cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
63Kw and UP 

3000        

2 Car Car H/B (>998 - ≤1400cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
63Kw and UP 

5000        

3 Car Car H/B (>998 - ≤1400cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
63Kw and UP 

7000        

4 Car Car H/B (>998 - ≤1400cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
63Kw and UP 

9000        

5 Car Car H/B (>1400 - ≤1600cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
75Kw and UP 

3000     

6 Car Car H/B (>1400 - ≤1600cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
75Kw and UP 

5000     

7 Car Car H/B (>1400 - ≤1600cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
75Kw and UP 

7000     

8 Car Car H/B (>1400 - ≤1600cc) 
Min Engine capacity off 
75Kw and UP 

9000     

9 Car Car Sedan (>998 - 
≤1400cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 63Kw and UP 

3000        

10 Car Car Sedan (>998 - 
≤1400cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 63Kw and UP 

5000        

11 Car Car Sedan (>998 - 
≤1400cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 63Kw and UP 

7000        

12 Car Car Sedan (>998 - 
≤1400cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 63Kw and UP 

9000        

13 Car Car Sedan (>1400 - 
≤1600cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 75Kw and UP 

3000        
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NO. TYPE DESCRIPTION FREE 
Km 

MONTHLY 
RATE 

 DAILY RATE   
EXCESS 
Km 
RATE  

14 Car Car Sedan (>1400 - 
≤1600cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 75Kw and UP 

5000        

15 Car Car Sedan (>1400 - 
≤1600cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 75Kw and UP 

7000        

16 Car Car Sedan (>1400 - 
≤1600cc) Min Engine 
capacity off 75Kw and UP 

9000        

17 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1300 
≤1600cc) Petrol 

3000        

18 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1300 
≤1600cc) Petrol 

5000        

19 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1300 
≤1600cc) Petrol 

7000        

20 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1300 
≤1600cc) Petrol 

9000        

21 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1500 
≤1900cc) Diesel 

3000        

22 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1500 
≤1900cc) Diesel 

5000        

23 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1500 
≤1900cc) Diesel 

7000        

24 LDV LDV 0.5Ton S/C (≥1500 
≤1900cc) Diesel 

9000        

25 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel (98Kw) 

3000        

26 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

27 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

28 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel (98Kw) 

9000        

29 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

3000        
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NO. TYPE DESCRIPTION FREE 
Km 

MONTHLY 
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 DAILY RATE   
EXCESS 
Km 
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30 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

31 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

32 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
S/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

9000        

33 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100 Kw 
Diesel 

3000     

34 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100 Kw 
Diesel 

5000     

35 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100 Kw 
Diesel 

7000     

36 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100 Kw 
Diesel 

9000     

37 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (>2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

3000        

38 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (>2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

39 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (>2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

40 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
S/C (>2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

9000        

41 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 

3000        
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Km 
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Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

42 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

43 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

44 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 105Kw 
Diesel 

9000        

45 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C(≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

3000        

46 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C(≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

47 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C(≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

48 LDV LDV High Rider 4X2 LWB 
D/C(≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

9000        

49 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100Kw 
Diesel 

3000        

50 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

51 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

52 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2000 ≤2500cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 100Kw 
Diesel 

9000        
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53 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

3000        

54 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

5000        

55 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

7000        

56 LDV LDV High Rider 4X4 LWB 
D/C (≥2500 ≤3200cc) Min 
Engine capacity off 120Kw 
Diesel 

9000        

57 Bus MPV 7-seater Min Engine 
capacity off 77Kw 

3000        

58 Bus MPV 7 seater Min Engine 
capacity off 77Kw 

5000        

59 Bus MPV 7 seater Min Engine 
capacity off 77Kw 

7000        

60 Bus MPV 7 seater Min Engine 
capacity off 77Kw 

9000        

65 Bus Mini bus 10 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

3000        

66 Bus Mini bus 10 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

5000        

67 Bus Mini bus 10 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

7000        

68 Bus Mini bus 10 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

9000        

69 Bus Midi bus 14 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

3000        

70 Bus Midi bus 14 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

5000        

71 Bus Midi bus 14 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

7000        

72 Bus Midi bus 14 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 75Kw 

9000        

73 Bus Midi bus 23 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 95Kw 

3000     

74 Bus Midi bus 23 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 95Kw 

5000     
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75 Bus Midi bus 23 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 95Kw 

7000     

76 Bus Midi bus 23 seater Min 
Engine capacity off 95Kw 

9000     

77 Bus Maxi bus 65 Seater Min 
Engine capacity off 154Kw 

3000        

78 Bus Maxi bus 65 Seater Min 
Engine capacity off 154Kw 

5000        

79 Bus Maxi bus 65 Seater Min 
Engine capacity off 154Kw 

7000        

80 Bus Maxi bus 65 Seater Min 
Engine capacity off 154Kw 

9000        

81 Bowser / 
Trailer 

Diesel Bowzers 1,000L All 
Diesel Bozers to be fitted 
with the relevant hazchem 
warning signes. 

Unlimited       

82 Bowser / 
Trailer 

Diesel bozer 2,500L All 
Diesel Bowzers to be fitted 
with the relevant hazchem 
warning signes. 

Unlimited       

83 Bowser / 
Trailer 

Trailers Heavy Duty (single 
axle) 

Unlimited       

84 Bowser / 
Trailer 

Trailers Heavy Duty (double 
axle) 

Unlimited       

  
Auxcilary's Monthly 

Rate 

 
    

85 Auxcilary Canopy Fee   
  

  

86 Auxcilary Contract Fee   
  

  

87 Auxcilary Traffic Infringement Fee   
  

  

88 Auxcilary Accident / Damage Claim 
Pack Fee 

  
  

  

 


